
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 18-
132

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:7/16/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/4/2018 9/4/2018

Title: Approval of Final Construction Contract in the Amount of $481,815.60, with Michels Corporation, of
Salem, Oregon, and Acceptance of Construction for the Wastewater and Stormwater System
Rehabilitation Cured In-Place Pipe (CIPP), Project No. 20021709 and 20021708

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo No. 18-132, 2. Attachment A: Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/4/2018 1

City of Redmond Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

